
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No.

7
111
19
11
1
5

51
14
8
6

17
16
9

88
33
13

Name

Marko Pavlićević
Damir Ilić
Predrag Lambaša
Petar Miloradović
Viktor Davidovski
Dušan Nastasijević
Zvezdan Jovanović
Dimitrij Kimovski
Časlav Tošić
Zoran Panić
Goran Toroman
Mirko Deretić
Dragoljub  Arsić
Srđan Jevtić
Miloš Spasojević
Milorad Simunović

Country

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
MKD
SRB
SRB
MKD
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Class

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

Model

Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo

Best Tm

1:15.014
1:15.096
1:15.260
1:15.291
1:15.723
1:15.748
1:15.750
1:16.427
1:16.535
1:16.727
1:17.051
1:18.840
1:21.577
1:22.372
1:22.697
1:22.921

Diff

0.082
0.246
0.277
0.709
0.734
0.736
1.413
1.521
1.713
2.037
3.826
6.563
7.358
7.683
7.907

Best Speed

110.859
110.738
110.497
110.451
109.821
109.785
109.782
108.810
108.656
108.384
107.929
105.479
101.940
100.957
100.560
100.288

In Lap

3
3
2
3
4
2
4
3
3
3
4
2
4
2
1
1

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Moto Association of Serbia

Velika nagrada Beograda 2014

Auto

2.trening div 4

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 18:29:24

Ušće 2.310 Km

10/4/2014 03:00 PM

Moto Savez Srbije
Hrono Sport Tim


